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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po.1 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM Tempo Gas 5 2:24.325 14:05:28.681 1 2:34.487 13:56:08.694
1 5116845 13:55:51.052 6 2:39.056 14:08:07.737 2 2:30.770 13:58:39.464
5 913,957 13:58:05.009 7 2:24.479 14:10:32.216 3 2:33.351 14:01:12.815
3 2:14.321 14:00:19.330  Ppo. 6 - # 26 LUCCHESI D. - Husqvarna + 1D;fspgr2n; 4 2:23.242 14:03:42.057
4 2:13.907 14:02:33.237 1 2:31.232 13:56:05.439 5 2:28.898 14:06:10.955
5 2:15.372 14:04:48.609 2 2:27.602 13:58:33.041 6 2:28.273 14:08:39.228
6 2:15.428 14:07:04.037 3 2:26.989 14:01:00.030 7 2:32.374 14:11:11.602
; 2:16.083 14:09:20,120 4 2:26.204 14:03:26.234  Po. 11 - # 55 FRANCUCCI L. - KTM v Loy ggs

Po. 2 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM oi prime 5 2:27.086 14:05:53.320 1 2:28.088 13:56:02.295
1 913503 13.55.47.710 6 2:27.932 14:08:21.252 2 2:28.858 13:58:31.153
5 216,168 13:58:03.878 7 2:27.397 14:10:48.649 3 2:28.204 14:00:59.357
3 2:14.746 14:00:18.624  Ppo. 7 - # 35 NAPOLITANO G. - KTM 4 e 4 2:38.154 14:03:37.511
4 2:16.509 14:02:35.133 1 2:26.150 13:56:00.357 > 2:27.230 14:06:04.741
5 2:17.034 14:04:52.167 2 2:27.799 13:58:28.156 6 2:27.123 14:08:31.864
6 2:18.519 14:07:10.686 3 2:30.623 14:00:58.779 ’ 2:46.144 14:11:18.008
7 2:19.133 14:09:29.819 4 2:28.998 14:03:27.777  Po. 12 - # 3 FREDIANI N. - Husquarna 4158000

Po. 3 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husquarna A 5 2:29.106 14:05:56.883 ! 2:29.649 13:56:03.856
1 14,861 13:55.49.068 6 2:31.281 14:08:28.164 2 2:33.971 13:58:37.827
2 2:15.430 13:58.04.498 7 2:27.785 14:10:55.949 3 2:33.226 14:01:11.053
3 2:20.849 140025347  po.8. 1% 25 ANUATI F. KTM , oo 4 2:34.165 14:03:45.218
4 2:19.688 14:02:45.035 1 2:27.000 13:56:01.207 5 2:32.202 14:06:17.420
5 2:15.856 14:05:00.891 2 2:28132 13:58:29.339 6 2:32.158 14:08:49.578
6 2:17.473 14:07:18.364 3 2:31.436 14:01:00.775 7 2:29.482 14:11:19.060
7 2:16.678 14:09:35.042 4 2:29.235 14:03:30.010  Po. 13 - # 72 DE LUCA A. - Husqvarna + 1o ce0

Po. 4 - # 517 MANNINI N. - KTM foZZ“é’ 5 2:33.047 14:06:03.057 1 2:26.736 13:56:00.943
1 2:18.329 13:55:52.536 6 2:27.420 14:08:30.477 2 2:27.975 13:58:28.918
5 2119735 13:5812.271 7 2:31.492 14:11:01.969 3 2:42.910 14:01:11.828
3 2:19.171 14:00:31.442  Po. 9 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna sy o 4 2:29.106 14:03:40.934
4 2:20.828 14:02:52.270 1 2:50.038 13:56:24.245 5 2:28.079 14:06:09.013
5 2:22.163 14:05:14.433 2 2:29.362 13:58:53.607 6 2:28.949 14:08:37.962
6 2:24.089 14:07:38.522 3 2:25.660 14:01:19.267 7 2:41.818 14:11:19.780
7 2:23.044 14:10:01.566 4 2:27.310 14:03:46.577

Po. 5 - # 58 ROBERTI A. - KTM 1y 008 > 2:24.876 14:06:11.453
1 223286 13:55:57 493 6 2:24.693 14:08:36.146
2 2:21.421 13:58:18.914 7 2:26.897 14:11:03.043
3 2:22178 14:00:41.092  Po,10- #9 BARTALUCCIF. - Husqvama 105 aay
4 2:23.264 14:03:04.356

Fastest lap: 2:13.907
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 14 - # 101 KRALR. - KTM A 6 2:43.146 14:10:19.343 * po. 24 - # 49 STROZZI L. - KTM " 1tap
1 2:36.627 13:56:10.834  Ppo, 19 - # 711 SQUARCIALUPI M. - KTM D‘f‘l"::s 1 3:18.776 13:56:52.983
2 2:33.075 13:58:43.909 1 2:51.310 13:56:25.517 2 3:10.029 14:00:03.012
3 2:31.677 14:01:15.586 2 2:47.996 13:59:13.513 3 2:45.772 14:02:48.784
4 2:31.441 14:03:47.027 3 2:45.617 14:01:59.130 4 2:48.071 14:05:36.855
5 2:33.538 14:06:20.565 4 2:46.499 14:04:45.629 5 2:50.608 14:08:27.463
6 2:32.787 14:08:53.352 5 2:50.175 14:07:35.804 6 2:53.733 14:11:21.196
7 2:35.114 14:11:28.466 6 2:50.713 14:10:26.517  po. 25 - # 147 DI GIULIO D. - KTM Df'l"'L‘;”r‘)’
Po. 15 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. - KTM s orsee”" Po.20- # 88 PIREDDA M. - KTM e 1 3:22.043 13:56:56.250
1 2:37.182 13:56:11.389 1 2:54.534 13:56:28.741 2 2:54.451 13:59:50.701
2 2:33.534 13:58:44.923 2 2:48.557 13:59:17.298 3 2:56.131 14:02:46.832
3 2:31.719 14:01:16.642 3 2:45.673 14:02:02.971 4 2:51.409 14:05:38.241
4 2:31.754 14:03:48.396 4 2:48.322 14:04:51.293 5 3:06.686 14:08:44.927
5 2:33.498 14:06:21.894 5 2:51.645 14:07:42.938 6 2:52.956 14:11:37.883
6 2:33.984 14:08:55.878 6 2:48.295 14:10:31.233  pg 26 - #8 DUGO N. - KTM o L
7 2:37.803 14:11:33.681 0 51 422 RINALDI V. - KTM Di:fiPVL‘;"s 1 3:19.983 13:56:54.190
Po. 16 - # 23 FRANCALANCI A. - HUsQVarma , 516 geo 1 2:48.531 13:56:22.738 2 3:11.708 14:00:05.898
1 2:52.162 13:56:26.369 2 2:47.346 13:59:10.084 3 3:03.591 14:03:09.489
2 2:31.379 13:58:57.748 3 2:47.339 14:01:57.423 4 3:10.244 14:06:19.733
3 2:32.727 14:01:30.475 4 3:02.602 14:05:00.025 5 3:08.069 14:09:27.802
4 2:31.566 14:04:02.041 5 2:46.917 14:07:46.942  po 27 - # 100 MARCUCCI D. - KTM o 22‘5’
5 2:32.281 14:06:34.322 6 2:45.160 14:10:32.102 1 3:20.610 13:56:54.817
6 2:33.259 14:09:07.581 b > w34 TALUCCIE. - KTM Df'lp[i:,f 2 3:12.109 14:00:06.926
7 2:32.399 14:11:39.980 1 250,041 13:56:24.948 3 3:03.603 14:03:10.529
Po. 17 - # 310 MONTEVERDE A. - KTM e 2 3:03.732 13:59:27.980 4 3:10:340 14:06:20.869
1 2:46.271 13:56:20.478 3 2:46.649 14:02:14.629 5 3:07.563 14:09:28.432
2 2:32.810 13:58:53.288 4 2:48.212 14:05:02.841  po, 28 - # 295 PROFIDIA C. - Husqvarna o 22‘5’
3 2:33.230 14:01:26.518 5 2:48.898 14:07:51.739 1 3:22.757 13:56:56.964
4 2:48.783 14:04:15.301 6 2:49.029 14:10:40.768 2 3:12.965 14:00:09.929
5 2:32.732 14:06:48.033 b 2 w500 BORIANI A. - KTM Di:flPrLi;n; 3 3:07.606 14:03:17.535
6 2:34.694 14:09:22.727 1 3:16.390 13:56:50.597 4 3:11.856 14:06:29.391
Po. 18 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. - KTM i 2 2:47.313 13:59:37.910 5 3:00.359 14:09:29.750
1 2:55.084 13:56:29.291 3 2:48.201 14:02:26.111
2 2:49.253 13:59:18.544 4 2:53.713 14:05:19.824
3 2:45.393 14:02:03.937 5 2:56.439 14:08:16.263
4 2:48.530 14:04:52.467 6 3:00.082 14:11:16.345
5 2:43.730 14:07:36.197
Fastest lap: 2:13.907
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
i
Po. 29 - # 229 COPPINI G. - KTM 25 Lane
1 3:55.405 13:57:29.612
2 3:14.057 14:00:43.669
3 3:14.634 14:03:58.303
4 3:11.820 14:07:10.123
5 3:08.407 14:10:18.530
Fastest lap: 2:13.907
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